
X79 StagecoachNewcastle - Ponteland  - Kirkley Hall - Ponteland - Newcastle
Effective from: 24/03/2019

Kirk
ley H

all, 
Colle

ge

Pontela
nd, M

ain St
ree

t

11

Kingsto
n Pa

rk 
Sh

ops, B
runton La

ne

23

Ken
ton Bar, P

ontela
nd Ro

ad

26

New
castle

 El
don Sq

uare

38
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Newcastle Eldon Square
Kenton Bar, A1 Roundabout
Kingston Park Shops, Brunton Lane
Ponteland, North Road
Ponteland, Thornhill Road
Kirkley Hall, College
Ponteland, Main Street
Ponteland, Cheviot View
Kingston Park Shops, Brunton Lane
Kenton Bar, Ponteland Road
Newcastle Eldon Square

0755
0807
0810
0822
0823
0839

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....
0842

0853
....
....
....

1545
1556

1608
1618

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....

....
1635
1646

1658
1701
1713

Via: College Grounds, Street, C358, North Road, Thornhill Road, Main Street, Ponteland Road, Brunton Road, Windsor Way, Brunton Lane, Ponteland Road, Claremont Road, 
Barras Bridge, Percy Street

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein


