

Monday to Friday

Newcastle Eldon Square	0755	••••	1545	••••
Kenton Bar, A1 Roundabout	0807	••••	1556	••••
Kingston Park Shops, Brunton Lane	0810	••••		••••
Ponteland, North Road	0822	••••		••••
Ponteland, Thornhill Road	0823	••••	1608	••••
Kirkley Hall, College	0839	0842	1618	1635
Ponteland, Main Street	••••		••••	1646
Ponteland, Cheviot View	••••	0853	••••	
Kingston Park Shops, Brunton Lane	••••	••••	••••	1658
Kenton Bar, Ponteland Road	••••	••••	••••	1701
Newcastle Eldon Square	••••	••••	••••	1713

Via: College Grounds, Street, C358, North Road, Thornhill Road, Main Street, Ponteland Road, Brunton Road, Windsor Way, Brunton Lane, Ponteland Road, Claremont Road, Barras Bridge, Percy Street